Docket No.: 1-28359

FORM PTO 1595 (Modified)	RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET	U.S. D	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	PATENTS			Patent and Trademark Office
P08/REVO3	PATENTS	ONLI		* *
Tab settings → → ▼ To the Director of the United States Pate	-t d Tradomork Office:	Please record the att:	ached original docu	
		Name and addres		
 Name of conveying party(ies): CMI INTERNATIONAL, INC. 				
		Name: Hayes Le	mmerz Internatio	nal - CMI, Inc.
		Internal Address:		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☒ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:		P-P-P-		
☐ Assignment ☐ N	Merger	Street Address:	1500 Centennial 1	Road
│ │ □ Security Agreement	Change of Name			
☐ Other	- 1	City: Northville	S	tate: MI ZIP: 48167
		Oity:		
Execution Date: June 21, 1999		Additional name(s) &	address(es) attach	ned? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	's(s):			
If this document is being filed together w	vith a new application, t	he execution date o	f the application i	s:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent N	lo.(s)	
, , ,				5 (01 125
	·	5,182,854 5,230,379	5,280,822 5,282,608	5,601,135 5,718,619
		5,253,616	5,312,090	5,992,500
	ļ	5,280,820	5,355,933	
Α	Additional numbers attach	ed? 🔲 Yes 🗵	No	
5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number of	applications and	patents involved: 11
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
Name: MacMILLAN, SOBANSKI & To	ODD, LLC	7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41):	\$ 440.00
Internal Address: Douglas V. Pavelko			Any excess or ins lebited to deposit	ufficiency should be account
			o be charged to c	deposit account
Street Address: One Maritime Plaza, 5	th Floor	8. Deposit account	: number:	
720 Water Street		08-1393		
City: Toledo State:	OH ZIP: 43604	(Attach duplicate co	ppy of this page if pay	ing by deposit account)
Oity.		ISE THIS SPACE		,
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief	f, the foregoing informa	tion is true and corr	ect and any attac	ned copy is a true copy
of the original document.	Pot	Jimmuman -	£ s	eptember 6, 2006
Patricia Zimmerman-Ervin	I arricio	Signature -		Date
Name of Person Signing Total number of	pages including cover sh	_	document: 3	

COR	PORATION, SECURITIES AN	NSUMER AND INDUSTRY SERVICES D LAND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU
Date Received		(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)
<u> </u>		
Name 517-663	-2525 Ref # 94118	JUN 2 1 1999
Attn:	Cheryl J. Bixby N RUNNER SERVICE	Administrator CORP. SECURITIES & LAND DEV. BUREAU
	epids, MI 48827	EFFECTIVE DATE:

For use by Domestic Profit Corporations

(Please read information and instructions on the last page)

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), the undersigned corporation executes the following Certificate:

n The Identification number posigned by	the Bureau is: 045-155				
The Identification number assigned by the Bureau		0-13-133			
3. The location of its registered office is:					
30333 Southfield Road		Southfield	, Michigan	48076	
(Street Address)		(City)		(ZIP Code)	
4. Article of the Art	ticles of Incorporatio	n is hereby amen	ded to read as to	llows:	
The name of the corporation is HAYES LEI	MMEKA INTERNAT.	CONAL a CME, EVE	•		
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is					
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is	hereby amended to rea	ad as follows:			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			
Article IV of the Articles of Incorporation is 1. The address of the registered office is 153	hereby amended to res	ad as follows: Northville, Michiga			

5.	(For amendments adopted by unanimous consent of incorporators before the first meeting of the board of directors or trustees.)					
	The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was duly adopted on theday of, 19, in accordance with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of Directors or Trustees.					
	Signed thisday of	19				
		·				
;	(Signalure)	(Signature)				
	(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)				
	(Signalure)	(Signature)				
	(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)				
6.	a stock or on a membership basis.)	ns whose articles state the corporation is organized on				
	The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation April , 1999 by the shareholders is members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the follows).	1 or because a color control of				
	at a meeting. The necessary votes were cast in favor					
	by written consent of the shareholders or members having not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders or members who have not consented in writing has been given. (Note: Written consent by less than all of the shareholders or members is permitted only if such provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.)					
	by written consent of all the shareholders or member Act If a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(2) of the	rs entitled to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the e Act if a profit corporation.				
	Signed this day of	, 19 <u>99</u>				
	By (Signature of President, Vice-Pres	ident, Chairperson, Vice-Chairperson)				
	William D. Shovers	Vice-President				
	(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print नाग्रन)				